D
at
as
h
ee
t
High-Performance airMAX® Bridge
Models: NBE-M5-19, NBE-M5-16, NBE-M2-400, NBE-M5-400, NBE-M5-300

• Aesthetics The NanoBeam is small enough to blend
discreetly into the background at a customer's location.
LEDs
Reset Button Ethernet Port
Port Cover
NBE-M5-16
D
at
as
h
ee
t
5 www.ubnt.com/airmax
Models
Model Frequency Gain
NBE-M5-19 5 GHz 19 dBi
Model Frequency Gain
NBE-M5-16 5 GHz 16 dBi
Lock Ring
Ball Joint Mount
NBE-M5-16 with Mounting Hardware
D

Release Button
Dish Reflector
Alignment Pins
Reset Button
NBE-M2-400
Technology
D
at
as
h
ee
t
7 www.ubnt.com/airmax
Models
Model Frequency Gain Dish Reflector
NBE-M2-400 2.4 GHz 18 dBi 400 mm
Model Frequency Gain Dish Reflector
NBE-M5-400 5 GHz 25 dBi 400 mm
The NBE-M5-400 Antenna Feed has a thin gray ring around
the center of the cap to differentiate it from the NBE-M5-300
Antenna Feed.
Model Frequency Gain Dish Reflector
NBE-M5-300 5 GHz 22 dBi 300 mm
Model NBE-M2-400 NBE-M5-400 NBE-M5-300
NBE-RAD-400 ü ü N/A
A protective radome is available as an optional accessory for the
NBE-M2-400 and NBE-M5-400.